TOTAL P		1	Λ	// LKK:		
(A-Strie	R Vale	CC 4/AXA1800	4DIE HU	DE IDAC		
INS. CASE OWNE	VAIL.			-12		
	INP	ASSIGN	rh.	_	2/2/2	
Surveyor:		DOI:	10	nte / Time : 2	8/02/18	
n 100	U. / ETE	, (Re	gistered in Merimen:	1/03/18	
Pre-assign / CC	1			0	-200 24 = 00	
Insured Vehicle	No. SHF S	190	Claim No. ;	C0471	47/	
Name of Insured	TRANS -	CAR SERVICES PIE LT	Policy No. :	P16805	20	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :	RENAULT	LATITUDE - 7	2.00
Excess Sec II :S	\$ 5,000.00	D.O.A: 20/02/18	Place of Accident		S AVENUE 2 7	
Is driver the own	- 6	Nature of Accident :	#3000 SEE S 300 SEE SEE SEE		AVENUE I	and the same of
	강에 없는 이 그렇게 하셨다면 하다.		OLCIA REDORT	ANO : TP GIA RI	EDORT AT INO	====
Driver N	ame / Age: TAN Kim .	(V/L/YES) NO)	Insured Liability:		? Yes/No	
Divid R	21.1401	(113) 110)	money canoning			_
PC 648	<u> </u>					
I INSRS	I INS	RS:	INSRS:	1	NSRS:	
WSP Torques	Chalitate WS	P: 🙀	WSP:		WSP	
Tel:	Tel Ind	sility:	Tel: Liability:	0 0	Fel: Liability:	
RMKS:	RM RM	(M - 3/)	RMKS:	W -W	RMKS:	
Date! Time						_
Maria Little	AC 84-94.5 -	V	S.	AGE	DATE/PIC	\neg
and the same	SHF 51907-6	almade18893/kg/s	1.0	M-Reporting ltr (1st)	10111011111	
02/05/17 CAKN 7	nikw)]-n	3/ AZE 16020831/KGAZ	2004 supple No	on-Reporting hr (2nd):		_
				m-Reporting ltr (Final): stification ltr (if non-pickup	W:	
	OI rear es	oded to TP.			HIM DY EMAIL	-1
	07 160120		Af	ter call lir to OI:	21/3	
			De	scumentation Check List:	Handler Typist	
				stification ltr (if non-pickup		
				ter call ltr to OE otherisation To Act		-
				leine Voucher		-
				nal Repair Bill:		
	PERTUR		Co	r Rental Invoice		
	MECEIVE	D 2 8 AUG 2018	Te	wing Invoice		
		2010		A/GIA:		
				edical Bill:		-1
			Į.	-)		-
			14.400	and Reject Instruction		-
				yment Breakdown Form		-
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		st-Repair Photos:		
				hers		
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		onfirm by:		
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call	\dashv
INAL SETTLEMENT		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2		NO or P 28 Ass Line		\dashv
epair Cost:	SS 3210.00	U / AMEMOU) BULA S/N NO.: 6	3 II	NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	RIENIS	-
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 720 00	6 days) >120		Tall 1	DYEN	
oss of Use (LOU):	SS (S	x days)		150	018	
oss of Income (LOI):	S5 (S	x days)		76	60	
OR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only or	ne]			_
IA/LTA Search fedical:	SS 7.45			Claim states Name 120	and Original Prints	-
iedicar isbursement	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/Independen	77.00	Claim status: Normal/Re Report Format:	ejecorrivate Settle	
egal Cost	55	Test view marpender		Survey fee:		
otal:	88 3937.45	Global Sum S\$: 3930.0				
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		nuil Cal		
ayee I:	ss 3930.00	Name 1: TORQUE 5	PTE LTD			
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)

5-32-1-51-51

..... 5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

8 SHE AXA TO		-01 DRE 068811 Policy Par SHF 519U	Date: 01-03-2018 Code: AXA2 ticulars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg.	***************************************	
1.	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Policy Par SHF 519U Vehic	Code: AXA2 ticulars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	PC 6484S 0.00 0.00 01/03/2018	
1. I	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Policy Par SHF 519U Vehic	Code: AXA2 ticulars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	PC 6484S 0.00 0.00 01/03/2018	
2. If	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	SHF 519U Vehic	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	PC 6484S 0.00 0.00 01/03/2018	
2.	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	SHF 519U Vehic	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	PC 6484S 0.00 0.00 01/03/2018	
2. If	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Vehic	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	0.00 0.00 01/03/2018	
2.	Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	CHECKET INC.	Excess (\$) Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	0.00	
2.	Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	CHECKET INC.	Assign Date cle Particulars & Condition c.c	01/03/2018	
2.	Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	CHECKET INC.	cle Particulars & Condition	Elemente kan l	
() () () () () () () () () ()	Engine No. Chassis No.	CHECKET INC.	c.c	0	
(Engine No. Chassis No.	HIDDEN	1,50077	0	
0	Chassis No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
			107.700.774.1007.400		
	Odometer	Chassis No.			
	Odometer -		Steering		
(Brakes		Modification		
- 12	General				
3.		13-553-353-314	Conditions of Tyres	PS 1/5 1/1/18 5 5 4.	
		Size	Make	Balance	
F	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
F	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
ı	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		D	escription of Damages		
5.		REPORT ALSO	General Information	insector enter	
1	Accident Date	20/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018	
5	Survey held at	TORQUE 5 PTE LTD			
		8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE #01-50 PREMIER @ K SINGAPORE 415875			
5a.	THE THE	3.54 (S.2.4 (U)	Remarks	55555555513	



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

TPAYA Thin This.

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No

: PC6484S

Estimation No. : E18020053

Make & Model

: NISSAN, NV350 MICROBUS 2.5 4DR 5MT ABSJN1TC2E26Z0010000

DOA : 20/02/2018

Year of

: 2016

Ma	nui	ac	tu	re

No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
	Section: List Items			
1	Tailgate Zerke	1.00	2,773.80	2,773.80
2	Rear bumper Red d	1.00	696.00	696.00
3	Rear bumper bracket (LH) Part NY M	1.00	232.00	232.00
4	Rear bumper bracket (RH) Aca	1.00	232.00	232.00
5	Rear bumper reinforcement 24 2787.4	1.00	240.00	240.00
5	Rear bumper sponge Ame in 1858 / 8	1.00	0.00	0.00
7	Rear fender (LH) - repair Pays	1.00	2,764.19	2,764.19
3	Rear fender inner trim (LH) H-	1.00	406.60	406.60
9	Rear end panel	1.00	219.00	219.00
0.	Rear floor panel Prince	1.00	2,378.00	2,378.00
11	Rear floor panel top garnish Ale me	1.00	883.50	883.50
	1		Amt	
		Discount	(30.00%)	10,825.09 S\$ 999.99
		Discount		S\$ 7,577.56
	Section: Nett Items			
2	Tailgate hinge (LH) · 7	1.00	110.00	110.00
13	Tailgate hinge (RH)	1.00	110.00	110.00
4	Tailgate absorber (LH)	1.00	167.00	167.00
15	Tailgate absorber (RH)	1.00	167.00	167.00
.6	Tailgate lock	1.00	340.00	340.00
.7	Tailgate weather strip	1.00	136.60	136.60
.8	Tailgate logo 2	1.00	110.00	110.00
19	Tailgate emblem - NV350	1.00	120.00	120:00
20	Tailgate emblem - Urvan	1.00	120.00	120:00

Continue on next page...



: 20/02/2018

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co: & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

DOA

ESTIMATION REPORT Estimation No. : E18020053

Vehicle No

: PC6484S

: NISSAN, NV350 MICROBUS 2.5 4DR 5MT Make & Model

ABS,JN1TC2E26Z0010000

Year of Manufacture

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
21	Rear bumper clip		10.00	5.00	50.00
22	Rear bumper retainer (LH) ///	400	1.00	25.00	25.00
23	Rear bumper retainer (RH)	439	1.00	25.00	25.00 -
24	Tall lamp (LH) Crued	39510	1.00	229.00	229.00
25	Tall lamp clip (LH)		2.00	5.00	10.00 -
26	Rear fender inner trim clip (LH)		10.00	5.00	50.00 +
27	Rear end panel top garnish		1.00	150.00	150.00 ₺
28	Rear end panel top garnish clip 24of Ac		10.00	5.00	50.00

Discount (10.00%) S\$ 196.96

Subtotal 5\$ 1,772.64

Section:	Special	Nett	Items
140.45559100		Mary Series	1000

32	Rear floor panel sealant		1.00	80.00	80.00 A.
31	Rear end panel sealant Not New		1.00	80.00	80.00
30	Rear bumper reverse sensor Tang d	215	1.00	400.00	400:00-200
29	Tailgate sticker - 70km/h Alfa		1.00	30.00	30.00-15

Amt	5\$ 590.00
Discount (0.00%)	\$\$ 0.00
Subtotal	5\$ 590.00

Section: Labour Items

33	To R&R accident affected areas	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00 500,
34	To putty & respray accident affected areas	1.00	1,000.00	1,000,00 603
35	To rust proof accident affected areas	1.00	60.00	60.00 -
36	To R&R tailgate mechanism	1.00	80.00	80.00
37	To R&R rear luggage compartment	1.00	200.00	200:00 40

Continue on next page...



: 20/02/2018

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 41587S Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

DOA

ESTIMATION REPORT

Estimation No. : E18020053

Vehicle No

: PC6484S

Make & Model

: NISSAN, NV350 MICROBUS 2.5 4DR 5MT

ABS,JN1TC2E26Z0010000

Year of Manufacture

: 2016

No	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
38	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor & check function	1290	1.00	80.00	80.00 60 40
39	To check wiring layout of tail lamp		4.00	80.00	80.00 3-
40	To check for water seepage		1.00	100.00	100.00 ₽
41	To do wheel alignment		1.00	180.00	180.00 €

Amt 55 2,780.00 Discount (0.00%) 55 0.00 Subtotal 5\$ 2,780.00

Colal: 3858.28 4/2: 3K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resulting
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary riem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

List Items Subtotal S\$ 7,577.56 Nett Items Subtotal 55 1,772.64 Special Nett Items S\$ 590.00

Subtotal

Labour Items Subtotal 5\$ 2,780.00 Total 5\$

12,720,20

PAGE 3 OF 3











Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*PC6484S (C0471471) [SHF519U] TP
SOVERUS PTE LTD
Feb 20 2018 9:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Torque 5 Pte Ltd

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 07/08/2018 10:56 AM.

Subject

LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$3937,49) - PC64845 - Claim Handler: Khor Saw Theng

Approved: 3937.49: Allow \$120 for 6 days = \$720



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-18-029317

Date of Request:

26/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

20/02/2018

Place of Accident:

WOODLANDS AVE 2 TWDS AVE 5 JUN

Client Vehicle No:

PC6484S

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE
SHF519U	WOODLANDS AVENUE 2 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVENUE 5	20/02/2018 21:50

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017736

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-029317

Date of Request:

26/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

20/02/2018

Place of Accident:

WOODLANDS AVE 2 TWDS AVE 5 JUN

Client Vehicle No:

PC6484S

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14,02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15,00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048560 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fex: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No; M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-029364

Date of Request:

26/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Torque 5 Ple Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

20/02/2018

Vehicle No:

PC6484S

Place of Accident:

JUNCT OF WOODLANDS AVE 5 AND AVE 2

Involving Vehicle No:

SHF519U

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SHF519U	JUNCT OF WOODLANDS AVE 5 AND AVE 2	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (0	SST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Torque 5 Claims <claims@torque5.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 21 July 2018 12:12 PM

To:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc:

claims@torque5.com; Admin A

Subject:

Accident Involving PC 6484 S & SHF 519 U on 20/02/2018. Our Ref: PC6484S

Attachments:

PC 6484S - 20022018 LOD.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Thin Thin,

Attached is the Cost of Repair, Rental agreement, LTA fee and GIA fee of the above mentioned vehicle.

Claim amount as per below:-

Cost of Repair

\$ 3,210.00

2. Loss of Rental for 06 Days x \$250/-x per day

\$ 1,500.00

3. LTA/GIA Fee

\$ 36.45

TOTAL:

4,746.45

The above settlement is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation of his personal injuries.

Kindly acknowledge by replying to this email and let us have your offer soon.



Your assistance is greatly appreciated.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Rachel Wu Claims Officer | Motor Claims Department

Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 EXT 112 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com









Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 21 March 2018 1:07 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: CS A Team; carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;

foonghon@ava-ins.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 519U AND PC 6484S ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 2.

TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 5 ON 20/02/2018

21 MARCH 2017

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA18004015/us3

YOUR REF : SHF 519U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 519U AND PC 6484S ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 2 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 5 ON 20/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Torque 5 Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of PC 6484S against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- (1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$\$5,000.00; or
- (2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd





No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com

Co. Reg. No.: 201313221G

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on 2	0/02/18 al	ong W	oodlands f	Ave 5.	8 AVE	2 Junction
Involving vehicles	0/02/18 al PC 64845	& SHF	5194			
of motor vehicle rand receive whate commence legal psolicitors to act for or settled shall be the third party. I/V behalf and to sign	Torque 5 Pte Ltd, 8 is, repairing my/our n y e rus Pte Ltd 14932 (address to P C 64845 ever amount settle p proceeding for cost of r me/us in respect o long and make paya We further authorize discharge voucher(s lisposal of my/our al	notor vehicle ("the claims) bearing NR , hereby a ayable by the frepairs, loss f the said acc ble to them a ed them to give	no P 46 anant") of 38 authorize there insurance cost of use and ended to be a possible of the	Alexa Alexa on to dema impany or to to any on all the the insural e discharg	at my received the condition of their appropriate compare on my/ou	owner eettle or or ointed iimed ny of
	e to fully co-operate ms maintained by T o			ngs that a	re necessar	y to
I/We further agre arise therewith.	e and undertake to i	ndemnify the	em against my	/our clain	n for costs	which
	my/our claim is unsu s to my/our vehicle.	iccessful, I/w	e undertake to	o pay to T	orque 5 Pto	e Ltd
hereby undertake receiving and clea Ltd will have the I	the settlement/payn to return the full an rance of the said set egal rights to take le and disbursements	nount to Tor ttlement/pay gal proceedi	que 5 Pte Ltd ment cheque. ngs against m	account, v Failing w	within 7 day hich, Torq u	ys from i e 5 Pte
deem fit and to ut The payment to T	orize Torque 5 Pte L ilize the monies to p orque 5 Pte Ltd shal us in respect of the s	ay your char I amount to a	ges without fo good dischar	urther refe	erence to n	ne/us.
Dated this	27 day of	02	_ (month) 20 _	18_(ye	OROLORO	JE S OTH LID
Signed by "the cla	imant"		Signe	ed by Toro	ue 5 Pte Lt	.d
Name: Soverv	ifte leta		Name	e:	Peach	
NRIC No: 200	W488F08					





CLAIM REF

: C0471471

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I (SOVERUS PTE LTD. 200807896W) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Only] (\$\\$ 3,930.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHF 519U as a result of an accident along WOODLANDS AVE 5 AND AVE 2 on 20/02/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. PC 6484S.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SHF 519U</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHF 519U.

Dated this 25	day of Avery 2018
Claimant's Signature	: IL RUS PIA
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	200807896W
Occupation/ Business	
Address	38 Alexandra Terrace Sugger
Telephone No.	4
Witness's Name	: Wy Limei
Witness's Signature	:lala ·
Witness's NRIC No.	58928969F



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

Tax Invoice

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Inv. No.

: T51808104

Inv. Date

: 14 Aug 2018

Ref

: 20/02/2018

Terms

: 30 Days

Veh. No.

: PC64845

Make & Model : NISSAN NV350

MICROBUS 2.5 4DR

5MT ABS

				130 1.001		
#	Description	Qty	MOU	Unit Price	Disc	Amt
1	TO SUPPLY SPARE PARTS AND LABOUR FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR PARTS LUMP SUM AMOUNT	1.00		3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00

Subtotal:

5\$ 3,000.00

GST 7.0%:

5\$ 210.00

Total:

5\$ 3,210.00

For TORQUE 5 PTE. LTD.

(Authorised Si

(Customer's Signature and Company Stamp)

I agree to the price as listed above and

condition.

affirm that the goods are received in good



ASK LEASING PTE LTD CO. Reg. 201718824D

5 Ubi Link, #02-02, Singapore 408548 ISING Tel: 9882 3232 / 9855 0080

INVOICE

Torque 5 Pte. Ltd. Bill to:

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Premier @ Kaki Bukit #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 S(415875)

Invoice No. ASK- 80091

TOTHIS 30 days Date 05-03-18

Ref: RA2017ASK0001 1 Rental Fee for Toyota Hiace Hi-roof communter PA 9216 S 27/02/18 - 05/03/18 (6 days)	(SGD\$)
PA 9216 S	
27/02/18 - 05/03/18 (6 days)	
	1500
Total	

All cheque payment made are to be crossed and payable to ASK LEASING PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

E. & O. E.

ASK Leasing Pte Ltd

Company Reg. No. 2017188240

5 Ubi Link #02-02 Singapore 408548

Rental Agreement

Car Rental Executive Invoice/Agreement No.	: Stanley 9882 3232 : RA2017ASK0001	Invoice Date Invoice Time	31 (2)
Hirer Details Name NRIC/Passport No. Date of Birth Address Postal Code Nationality	Khoweni Bin Talib 313258137 911011958 BK 652 Woodlad Ping Ros 402-110 X 730658)	Driving License No. Passed Date Expiry Date Country of Issue Mobile No. Alternative Contact (O)	9132583T 1911211995
Driver Name NRIC/Passport No. Date of Birth Address Postal Code Nationality		Driving License No. Passed Date Expiry Date Country of Issue Mobile No. Alternative Contact (O)	PC6484 S
Rental Information Rental Period Number of Days Vehicle Make/Model	= 130pm to 5/3/18 130pm 11:20pm 130pm Hoos Hi-TOOR	Car Plate No. Chassis No. Engine No. Engine Capacity	: As Per Logcard : As Per Logcard : As Per Logcard
All Claim Excess Windscreen Excess	: \$3000 (Per Claim) : #REFI	Payment Mode Credit Card Name Credit Card No. Expiry Deposit Amount	: N.A : N.A : N.A : N.A
Additional Information Smoking Late Check in	(If Applicable) : \$500 : 1/5 of Daily Rate For Each Hour Late	Hirers Charge Rental Charge Malaysia Coverage Delivery Fee Collection Fee PAI GPS Child/Booster Seat Sub Total Total Amount Payable	

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this Agreement. All information I have given ASK Leasing Pte. Ltd. in connection with this agreement is true.



Additional Driver's Signature



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 27 Feb 2018 / 14:40:06

Receipt Date/Time: 27 Feb 2018 / 14:40:06

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-	00000-180227-001367				
Previous Receipt No					
			Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S5)
As at 20 Feb 2018/ Insurance Co: AXA	21:50:00 INSURANCE PTE LTI	3			
Enquiry Fee			7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
6004	va taich :	Rounding Difference			0.04
zur PC	64845	Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180227143932587			7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00
	Previous Receipt No S/N I term Descrip Business Tr No. Result of Insurance As at 20 Feb 2018/ Insurance Co: AXA 1 Insurance Enq Enquiry Fee 201802271439	Business Transaction Reference No. Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHF519U As at 20 Feb 2018/21:50:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTI Insurance Enquiry - SHF519U	Previous Receipt No.: 5/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHF519U As at 20 Feb 2018/21:50:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHF519U Enquiry Fea 20180227143925578918 Sub-Total Total Before Rounding Rounding Difference Total Amount Payable PC 648#\$ Paid By 20180227143932587 Total Cash Change Tendered Amount	Receipt No. ITNET-00000-180227-001367	Previous Receipt No.

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING	1.147.00							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	1	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	
Main 27 Feb 2018 28 Feb 2018 14:15 Edit Adj Rpt				\$3,000.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
	Main	∏ R	eference	C c	alm Detai	5	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TRANS-CA	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 2003038	78K, Emi	II: CLAIMS@TR	ANSCAB.COM.SG			
Main Claimant:	SOVERUS	VERUS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200807896W								
Vehicle Reg No.:	PC6484	s			Date of Lo		8 21:00 - :59 and 9 Days From t	TA Reg Di	ate (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / C04	71471			Policy/Cov Note No.:	P1680520	(Third Party Only)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHF519U POICY INC. DMCV17S020450									
					Excess:	\$\$5,000.00)			
Repairer:	Torque 5	Pte Ltd (Kaki Bu	kit) No. 8 Kaki Buk	it Ave 4,, #1	1-50, 415	375 Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 64524457			
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8 [Handle	d by Khor	Saw Theng - 6	880 4754]			
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 9	199						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	(Handled b	ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	due 09	/03/2018]	
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):		OON (), NRIC:	50512009H, Tel:	+658118601	3				CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	1. Please a	ssign Adrian Ling	2. TP is ARC works	hop.						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All C	ompose Case Mai	
			date Approved (S ment - C0471471			6 - Claim Hand	ler: Khor Saw Th	e		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All 5	earch Tasks Cr	eate New 1	Fask Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	er Ass	Igned By	Completed On		ed On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*PC6484S (C0471471)

[SHF519U]

TP

SOVERUS PTE LTD

Feb 20 2018 9:00PM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Torque 5 Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Seculation .	Thumbnail	-
1	28/03/18 12:06	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Landania	Thumbnail	-
1	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	26/03/18 18:38	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	26/03/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
20	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	26/03/18 18:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	EZ)
29	28/08/18 14:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
30	28/08/18 14:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	28/08/18 14:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/02/18 15:48	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	27/02/18 15:48	PC6484S TP GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	27/02/18 15:48	SHF519U INSD GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	27/02/18 15:52	EMAIL TO WORKSHOP(LIST OF SURVEYOUR)_ABS	0	Load PDF	
5	27/02/18 16:29	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP_ABS	0	Load PDF	
6	27/02/18 16:35	INTERNAL-SAW	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/03/18 11:42	Estimate	0	Load PDF	- /////////////////////////////////////
2	23/07/18 10:43	Rental	0	Load PDF	
3	23/07/18 10:43	LTA Search Fee	0	Load PDF	
4	23/07/18 10:48	Letter to OI	0	Load PDF	
5	03/09/18 14:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	03/09/18 14:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	03/09/18 14:04	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	03/09/18 14:04	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	•		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAR		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vel	nicle No:	SHF519U (Insd veh)			М	Model:		NISSAN NV350 2.5 D HR
		PC6484S (TP veh)						MICROBUS (A)
Dat	e of Accident:	cident: 20/02/2018						
Glo	bal Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		1	No		1
	pair Estimate	A. II.	[,,]	: \$			610.61	
10000	al Repair Cost			: \$		11.00	210.00	4
_	s of Use			: \$				days at \$0.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)			: \$		1	720.00	THE SOFT WAS TO A STATE OF THE
	A / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			7.45	
Oth	ers:			: \$			0.00	4
	20,741			: \$				
Fina	al Settlement Su	m (Global	Sum)	: \$		3.9	930.00	
ls T	hird Party Wor	kshop GI/	A Registered	?	[]	YE	s [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered	Workshop:		Ag	reed L	iability	100(%)
B)	BOLA Liability:		(%)	ah-i-	As	sesse	d Liabili	ity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Rer	marks	omity to be	med orny for	Criair	COMS	ons ar	id for Ge	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Payee	's Breakdow	n				
1)	Torque 5 Pte L	.td				:	\$	3,930
2)							\$	
3)						:	\$	
4)						:	\$	
	JOANNE I				_	3 Sep 2018 Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18004015/AUA3Q2

Date:

03/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle

Policy No:

P1680520

No : Date of Loss: PC6484S 20/02/2018 Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SHF519U

TP

Claim No:

C0471471

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC6484S

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 D HR MICROBUS (A)

Engine No:

YD25405733A

Reg. Date:

11/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JN1TC2E26Z0010000

Colour:

Silver

Odometer:

29786 km

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,940.20	2,568.28	7,371.92	74.16
Miscellaneous Items	E7	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,780.00	1,290.00	1,490.00	53.60
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	7,371.92 0.00 1,490.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,720.20	3,858.28	8,861.92	69.67
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
	(S\$)	12,720.20	3,000.00	9,720.20	76.42
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	890.41	210.00	680.41	76.42
Labour Paintwork Labour	Nett Amount (S\$)	13,610.61	3,210.00	10,400.61	76.42
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$1)	20.00/day) (S\$)	720.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,937.45		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	3,930.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 28/02/2018

Date Inspected: 01/03/2018 Inspected At: Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Torque 5 Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4,, #01-50 Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 29 Mar 2018)		
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN NV350 2.5 D HR MICROBUS (A) (Model not available in database)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for PC6484S)		
Validity: These estimates		s are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page to END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	Dented	2,773.80 FL	*2,101.40 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	696.00 FL	*696.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (RH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	232.00 FL	*- FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (RH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	232.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*- FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		*REAR FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,764.19FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	406.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Repair	219.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,378.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	883.50 FL	*- FL
12	1		*TAILGATE HINGE (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	110.00 FN	*- FN
13	1		*TAILGATE HINGE (RH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	110.00 FN	*- FN
14	1		*TAILGATE ABSORBER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	167.00 FN	*-FN
15	1		*TAILGATE ABSORBER (RH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	167.00 FN	*- FN
16	1		*TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	340.00 FN	*- FN
17	1		*TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	136.60 FN	*- FN
18	1		*TAILGATE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	110.00 FN	*38.00 FN
19	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM -NV350 (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	120.00 FN	*58.00 FN
20	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM -URVAN (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	120.00 FN	*49.00 FN
21	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	50.00 FN	*30.00 FN
22	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	25.00 FN	*25.00 FN
23	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER (RH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	25.00 FN	*- FN
24	1		*TAIL LAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	229.00 FN	*229.00 FN
25	2		*TAIL LAMP CLIP (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	10.00 FN	*10.00 FN
26	10		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (LH) (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	50.00 FN	*- FN
27	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH(CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	150.00 FN	*- FN
28	10		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	50.00 FN	*- FN
29	1		*TAILGATE STICKER -70KM/H (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 FS	*15.00 FS
30	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	400.00FS	*200.00 FS
31	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
32	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,384.69	3,451.40
			- List Item Discount on L Items 3	CONTRACTOR STATE OF S	3,247.53	839.22
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items 1	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	196.96	43.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,940.20	2,568.28

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 3/9/2018

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No. Qty Pa	rt No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
		W- W- W-		
	Report was unsubmitted of	during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO R&R ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	New	60.00	0.00
4	TO R&R TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	80.00	80.00
5	TO R&R REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT	New	200.00	40.00
6	TO R&R REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION	New	80.00	40.00
7	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT OF TAIL LAMP	New	80.00	30.00
8	TO CHECK FOR WATER SEEPAGE	New	100.00	0.00
9	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	180.00	0.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	2,780.00	1,290.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.